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The Atrium

Dining

Bar

Club

Partners

Lobby

ROOM SEATING SQUARE FEET ROOM SIZE CEILING HEIGHT

130

50

16

20

10

50

2500

800

310

247

247

627

53 x 64

31 x 33

20 x 15-6

14-6 x 17

14-6 x 17

28-6 x 22

14+ ft.

14 ft.

12 ft.

12 ft.

12 ft.

12 ft.

MAIN BUILDING

Craftsman

Artisan

ROOM SEATING SQUARE FEET ROOM SIZE CEILING HEIGHT

30

10

450

225

29-6 x 15

17 x 15

12 ft.

12 ft.

ELIZABETH HOUSE

CLASSROOM RECEPTION U-SHAPE

                                        


